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Massey Ferguson (Europe)

TE 20 TRACTOR
Page 184 - PRIMARY AND SECONDARY FUEL FILTERS - UP TO TRACTOR 336,104 ONLY

AGCO Corporation
Parts List Report

Item Part Number
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102822
500762
500764

500772
500896
500771
825747M1
500773
500761
500751
500768
500776
500777
500867
500880
500774
500763
500778
500770

500769
500778
500765
500766
500767

103806

353518X1
353916X1
353446X1

Qty Part Description Comments
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UP TO TRACTOR 336,104 ONLY
Filter
Insert INCL.REF. 10-19
Element INCL.REF. 12, 14
AND 16
Bolt Up to Serial or Engine Number 262367
Nut 1 OFF UP TO 262,367
Bleeder
Washer
Washer
Head
Washer
Spring
Container
Container 1 OFF UP TO 262,367
Gasket
Plug
Washer
Cup
Washer
Chaffer
Element Not Serviced, Order 500764
Chaffer
Washer
Cup
Washer
Nut
NOT ILLUSTRATED
Stay
Screw Unf
Nut Unf
Lock Washer




